647005125
647003174
647003890
647002647
647004443
647001908
647004419
647004848
647004305
647002001
647003955
647000841
647002500
680000543
648001933
648002792
648001676
648002444
648002413
648001699
648002504
648002520
648002196

647005155
647000143
647004682
647003542
647004632
647005283
647004574
647002897
647003480
647004007
647003249
647003238
647004191
647001732
647002157

647001729
647002641
680000570
680000569
680000515
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Appello di Geografia 04/06/2010 ore 9.00

SCARDACE
DIMARTINO
MESSINA
SCIACCA
LUNELIO
CASTORINA
LICCIARDELLO
RAIMONDI
CARATOZZOLO
NAVARRA
SAPIA

SPINA
MASSIMINO
MANCUSO
GAMBERA
LITTUNEN
ANDOLFO
FORMOSO
CIARAMELLA
STURIALE
MAMMANA
SCIALO!
CONIGLIONE
LITTUNEN

DOMENICO GAETANO
FLORIANA
ANGELICA
FRANCESCA
ANGELA MARIA
MARIA LUISA
LUCIA

MARIA ELENA
ORNELLA
SERENA
AGATA

AGATA MARIA
LUCA
LOREDANA
MARIA GRAZIA
HEIDI MARIA
MELISSA
LAURA
EMANUELA
SELENA
STEFANIA
DAMIANA
VALENTINA DOMENICA
HEIDI

Appello geografia 05/06/2010 ore 9.00

VITALE
LEONARDI
SCICOLONE
RICCOBENE
FARGIONE
VALENTI
CAMMISA
CRISTAUDO
CROCELLA'
SANTUCCIO
ZILLIOTT
SAMMARITANO
ZANTI
GRILLO
COVATO
CICCIARELLA
GRAVINA
CAFFARELLI
PITITTO
FICARRA
GIARRATANA

MARIAROSA
ROSARIA VALENTINA RITA
MARTINA
FRANCESCA MARIA
GIORGIO
SALVATORE
GRAZIANA

MARIA

WALTER

FABIANA

SARAH

LAURA

CLARA

MANUELA ENZA
MONICA

VERONICA

MARZIA

ROBERTA MARIA GRAZIA
CINZIA

VALENTINA
ROSARIO
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647004572
647001733
647003405
647002473
647003736
647000715
647003845
647004128
647001681
647005068
647001829
647002864
647000993
647003057
647001993
647004186
648001211
648001702
648001653
648001460
680000592

648001211
648001702
648001653
648001460
647002860
647002555
648001905
648002339
648002751
648002753
648002772
648002344
648001695
648001426
648000712
648001023
648001240
648000104

647003907
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Appello geografia 10/06/2010 ore 15.30

SIRAGUSA
SORTINO
BARBERA
PANEBIANCO
AMANTIA
BIZZINI
ITALIANO
BARRANO
QUERCIO
CATINELLA
SALVA' GAGLIOLO
SCARAVILL
PORROVECCHIO
SPINA
PROVVIDENTI
CAMMARATA
SCOLLO
MICCICHE'
MAUGERI
PAPPALARDO
CANCARE'

MARTINA
CARMINIA
MARIACHIARA
SALVATRICE ELISA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
ILARY
VALERIA
LAURA
DANIELA
ANGELA
SONIA

ILENIA

ANNA
ALESSIA IVANA
SILVIA

VIVIANA
SUSAN

ALFIA LUCIA
OLGA ARIANNA
NUNZIA

Appello di Geografia 12/06/2010 ore 9.00

SCOLLO
MICCICHE'
MAUGERI
PAPPALARDO
PIAZZA
RAITI
QUINTILIANO
BASILE
GIUGNO
AZZOLINA
DI TRAPANI
MIO
TUDISCO
SCUDERI
EMMA

DI CARLO
ANASTASI
ACQUASANA
FARACI
PONTE

VIVIANA

SUSAN

ALFIA LUCIA

OLGA ARIANNA
FABIANA
ROBERTA
ROSARIA
FILOMENA
MARIAANGELA
LUCREZIA

ANGELA IDA

ANNA MARIA
LAURA

STEFANIA GIORGIA
FRANCESCA
ROSSANA

BIANCA ANNAMARIA
ELENA

ORIANA
FRANCESCO
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